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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate

Net Expenditure
forYear ended

31st March, 1904.

.04 950
951
952
954

Roads, etc.—continued.
Wellington—continued.

Maungatakato
Miki Miki
Mount Baker (Tawataia Tollgate), Mangamahoe ..
Mount Bruce

Masterton Masterton
£ s. d.
71 7 1
15 9 n
40 18 4

633 11 1Maurioeville and
Masterton

Eketahuna956
958
959
960
961
962

Parkville-Mangatainoka
Parkville (South Road)
Pori ..
Pukehoi
Puketoi
Ruamahanga Bridge (Upper Opaki)

Masterton
Eketahuna
Masterton
Masterton and

Maurieeville
Masterton
Eketahuna
Masterton

31 7 1
0 4 0
0 15 0

39 4 7
78 2 1

2,171 6 1

963
964
968
969
972

Saunder's Eoad
Stirling Block
Upper Opaki (£1 for £1) ..
Waingawa ..
Waiwera Block

143 2 7
52 6 0

136 9 9
299 4 0
161 0 8

973

975
976

Wangaehu (£1 for £1)
Beef Creek Road
Bismarck Road

Eketahuna and Pahi-
atua

Masterton and Mau-
riceville

Wairarapa South ..
Wairarapa' South

and Masterton
Masterton
Featherston
Masterton
Wairarapa South ..
Featherston
Wairarapa South ..

Masterton and Pahi-
atua

Masterton

Wairarapa

249 11 9

125 0 0
229 19 0

977
979
980
981
983
984
985
986
988
989
990

Blairlogie-Homewood (£117, £1 for £1)
Gross Greek
Fernyhurst Road (£150, £1 for £1)
Gladstone-Bast Coast
Hautotara Traffiobridge (£1 for £1) ..
Hinau Gully
Kaitangata
Kaiwhata Valley
Mangaru
Maugatarere Valley
Martinborough-Gladstone (£1 for £1) ..

583 14 9
20 11 5

415 7 7
239 12 3

15 10 9
23 3 9

229 10 0
386 12 10

45 0 0
86 17 0
11 15 0

Masterton
Wairarapa South ..
Featherston and

Wairarapa South
Featherston
Wairarapa South ..
Masterton
Featherston

100 0 0
148 19 5
106 0 6
300 6 7
470 3 1

25 2 9
7 3 0

52 10 0
220 2 5

991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999

Martinborough-Pahaoa
Moffat and Jarvis Boad
McNaughton's Road
Ngakonui
Pahaoa (£1 for £1)
Pahaoa Bridge ..
Pahaoa-Glendhu .. • • , .
Para (£1 for £1) ..
Ponatahi

Range Road (£1 for £1)
Rocky Hill
Ruakokopatuna ..
Ruamahanga Bridge, Waihenga (£1 for £1)
Te Awaite (Pine Bush Corner)
Turner's Road
Waihora Bridge
Waiohine Valley
Woodside-Waiohine
Belraont-Pahautanui
Hokio (£1 for £1)
Levin-Shannon (£1 for £1) ..
Kimberley Road
Manakau North
Manakau South
Mangakotukutuku
Mangaone
Ohau Bridge (£300, £1 for £1)
Porotawhao (Levin-Foxton)

Wairarapa South ..
Wairarapa South

and Featherston
Featherston
Wairarapa South ..
Featherston

139 5 2
53 19 6
20 18 6

300 0 0
140 6 2

4 3 0
298 11 6
233 13 7
85 4 4
25 10 5

100 0 0
650 0 0

31 7 0
84 15 0
72 0 0

200 0 0
194 8 4

1,000 0 0
150 0 0

1000
1001
1002
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1022
1027

Wairarapa South ..
Masterton
Wairarapa South ..
Featherston
Hutt
Horowhenua

Hutt and Otaki
Otaki
O takiand Manawatu
Otaki

Hutt
Horowhenua

Horowhenua and
Manawatu

Horowhenua
Hutt

Otaki and Manawatu

Otaki 161 1 11
848 11 1
146 14 1
114 16 0
100 0 0
50 0 0

2,252 16 11

1029
1030
1032
1033
1036
1037
1038

Waikanae Beach Road
Waikanae-Paikakariki
Wainui Stream Road
Waitohu Valley
Ebden's Road
Happy Creek Bridge (Akatarewa)
Hutt Bridge (rebuilding)

Horowhenua
Hutt Hutt

Borough of Lower
Hutt

Hutt1039
1041
1042
1044
1045
1047
1048

Lee's Creek Bridge (Akatarewa)
Pakuratahi Bridge
Waikanae-Upper Hutt
Wainuiomata Valley
Village settlement roads
Works not specifically provided for
Contingencies and engineering

Otaki and Hutt ..
Hutt

50 0 0
150 0 0
300 0 0

25 0 0
57 12 2

132 16 10
O. 108 8 6

Total—Wellington £42,957 18 9
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